Operation and Maintenance
Manual
2” and 3″ Resistive Substrate Heaters
Model No.
Serial No.
5830 Hellyer Ave
San Jose, CA 95138
PH: (408) 362-1000

VIII. OPERATING DATA
Typical power, voltage, and current versus temperature data (in air).
Back to Table of Contents
Issued September 11, 2008 13
Back to Table of Contents
Issued September 11, 2008 14
Back to Table of Contents
Issued September 11, 2008 15
Back to Table of Contents
Issued September 11, 2008 16
Back to Table of Contents
Issued September 11, 2008 17
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
SU-900-AGP Silver Paste for substrate mounting (SU-200-HH and SU-300-HH ONLY)
SU-905-275 Mounting Feedthrough attached to a 2.75" Con-Flat® flange
SU-905-450 Mounting Feedthrough attached to a 4.50" Con-Flat® flange
SU-905-600 Mounting Feedthrough attached to a 6.00" Con-Flat® flange
SU-1018-K 18" Hook-up kit with type "K" TC wire
SU-1018-S 18" Hook-up kit with type "S" TC wire
1921-2643-0 Ceramic Standoffs for 2" & 3" Substrate Heaters (set of 4 each)
SU-925-275 Deluxe Mounting Feedthrough attached to a 2.75" Con-Flat® flange
SU-925-450 Deluxe Mounting Feedthrough attached to a 4.50" Con-Flat® flange
SU-925-600 Deluxe Mounting Feedthrough attached to a 6.00" Con-Flat® flange
Please call Meivac, Inc. at (408) 362-1000 for price and delivery
Back to Table of Contents
Issued September 11, 2008 18